
Qualifying Practice Document No: 13-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 4 51.059

88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.314 51.373

16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.319 51.692

19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 2 0.238 51.930

35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.242 52.172

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.149 52.321

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.045 52.366

18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 3 0.090 52.456

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.096 52.552

5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 3 0.013 52.565

10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 3 0.106 52.671

8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.075 52.746

32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.023 52.769

20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 4 0.030 52.799

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.227 53.026

47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 3 0.021 53.047

1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 1 0.346 53.393

33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 3 0.065 53.458

27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 3 0.013 53.471

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 4 0.399 53.870

46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 0.071 53.941

17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 2 0.068 54.009

38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.098 54.107

37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 1 1.294 55.401

*1 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 4 DQ

*1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 11:13 FINISH TIME: 11:17

Best Lap No.50

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 51.059 岩崎　有矢斗

Announcement

NO. 14 金井　宏太  :  TT失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR21 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ,暴力行為等(工具携帯走行)
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2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Practices Document No: 14-01 Offical

Results (グループ分け)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 4 - 51.059 A

88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.314 51.373 B

16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.319 51.692 C

19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 2 0.238 51.930 A

35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.242 52.172 B

11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.149 52.321 C

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 0.045 52.366 A

18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 3 0.090 52.456 B

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.096 52.552 C

5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 3 0.013 52.565 A

10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 3 0.106 52.671 B

8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.075 52.746 C

32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.023 52.769 A

20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 4 0.030 52.799 B

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.227 53.026 C

47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 3 0.021 53.047 A

1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 1 0.346 53.393 B

33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 3 0.065 53.458 C

27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 3 0.013 53.471 A

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 4 0.399 53.870 B

46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 0.071 53.941 C

17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 2 0.068 54.009 A

38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.098 54.107 B

37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 1 1.294 55.401 C

14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 4 DQ 53.513 A

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.50

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 51.059 岩崎　有矢斗

Announcement
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2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 35-02 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 3 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 9:13.813 55.041 0

2 ▲ 5 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 10 9:15.450 1.637 1.637 55.039 2

3 ▲ 6 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:18.272 2.822 4.459 55.048 3

4 ▲ 2 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 9:20.979 2.707 7.166 55.428 4

5 ▼ 3 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:21.540 0.561 7.727 55.428 5

6 ▲ 4 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 10 9:21.772 0.232 7.959 55.182 6

7 ▼ 4 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 10 9:22.275 0.503 8.462 55.300 7

8 ▼ 3 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 10 9:24.957 2.682 11.144 55.709 8

9 ▲ 3 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 10 9:25.468 0.511 11.655 55.659 9

10 ▲ 3 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 10 9:25.863 0.395 12.050 55.766 10

11 ▼ 3 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:28.585 2.722 14.772 56.207 11

12 ▲ 5 *1 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:24.468 0.883 15.655 55.542 +5.000 12

13 ▼ 2 47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 10 9:29.472 0.004 15.659 56.175 13

14 ▲ 1 *2 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 10 9:26.683 2.211 17.870 55.823 +5.000 14

15 ▼ 1 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 9:32.277 0.594 18.464 55.765 15

DNF 〓 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 1 1:06.595 9 Laps DNF 1:03.884 18

DQ ▼ 16 *3 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 10 9:18.356 DQ 55.290 30

*1

*2

*3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 15:45 FINISH TIME: 15:54

Best Lap No.5Stwerd: 55.039 森田　真心

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/28   16:18

Rnk

Senior MAX

Announcement

NO. 14 金井　宏太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 17 山下　大輔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 50 岩崎　有矢斗  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04 / 車両違反(ノイズボックス)

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1

改訂理由

№50 再車検失格に伴う順位変更

改訂



Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 28-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 4 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 10 9:12.374 54.797 0

2 ▲ 8 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 10 9:15.363 2.989 2.989 54.887 2

3 ▼ 1 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:16.619 1.256 4.245 55.172 3

4 ▲ 2 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 9:20.541 3.922 8.167 55.407 4

5 ▲ 6 *1 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:16.997 1.456 9.623 54.901 +5.000 5

6 ▲ 3 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 10 9:22.106 0.109 9.732 55.272 6

7 ▼ 3 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 9:22.198 0.092 9.824 54.695 7

8 ▼ 5 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:22.962 0.764 10.588 55.304 8

9 ▼ 2 *2 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 10 9:18.686 0.724 11.312 54.988 +5.000 9

10 ▼ 9 *3 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:20.336 1.650 12.962 55.223 +5.000 10

11 ▼ 3 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:29.706 4.370 17.332 56.205 11

12 ▲ 4 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 10 9:30.202 0.496 17.828 55.764 12

13 ▲ 1 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 9:30.893 0.691 18.519 55.788 13

14 ▼ 1 *4 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 10 9:28.285 2.392 20.911 55.596 +5.000 14

DNF ▼ 3 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 3 3:03.826 7 Laps DNF 55.973 18

DNF ▼ 1 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0 3 Laps DNF 18

*1

*2

*2

*3

*4

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 12:51 FINISH TIME: 13:00

Best Lap No.11Stwerd: 0:54.695 酒井　仁

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/28   13:09

Rnk

Senior MAX

Announcement

NO.  1 遠藤　照剛  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 10 樋江井　琉翔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 10 樋江井　琉翔  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R03 / ﾁｪｯｶｰ旗(チェッカー後のスピン)

NO. 88 白石　優誠  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 82 小島　風太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 45-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 2 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 10 9:12.943 54.891 0

2 ▼ 1 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 10 9:14.581 1.638 1.638 55.128 2

3 ▲ 3 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 10 9:14.623 0.042 1.680 55.015 3

4 ▲ 5 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:14.962 0.339 2.019 54.883 4

5 ▲ 2 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 10 9:16.415 1.453 3.472 55.127 5

6 ▲ 2 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 10 9:17.308 0.893 4.365 55.107 6

7 ▲ 5 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:19.765 2.457 6.822 55.304 7

8 ▲ 2 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 10 9:19.806 0.041 6.863 55.366 8

9 ▼ 4 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 10 9:22.523 2.717 9.580 55.708 9

10 ▼ 6 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:23.008 0.485 10.065 55.581 10

11 ▼ 9 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:25.170 2.162 12.227 55.765 11

12 ▲ 1 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 10 9:26.143 0.973 13.200 55.748 12

13 ▲ 4 *1 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:22.760 1.617 14.817 55.448 +5.000 13

14 ▲ 2 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 10 9:29.204 1.444 16.261 55.982 14

15 ▼ 1 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 10 9:29.328 0.124 16.385 56.310 15

16 ▼ 1 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 10 9:29.562 0.234 16.619 55.970 16

17 ▼ 6 47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 10 9:30.741 1.179 17.798 56.237 17

*1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 16:39 FINISH TIME: 16:48

Best Lap No.32Stwerd: 0:54.883 松澤　亮佑

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/28   16:55

Rnk

Senior MAX

Announcement

NO. 14 金井　宏太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Qualifying Heats Document No: 46-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
Senior MAX

2020/3/28   16:57

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ 8 0 - 3 3

2 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL 4 - 7 0 7

3 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports 6 7 0 - 7

4 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS 10 - 2 5 7

5 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ 13 - 3 4 7

6 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ 3 3 5 - 8

7 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN 9 4 4 - 8

8 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING 15 2 6 - 8

9 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ 17 5 - 7 12

10 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY 14 6 - 8 14

11 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing 11 9 - 6 15

12 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY 7 - 8 9 17

13 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ 5 8 - 10 18

14 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 2 10 - 11 21

15 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ 12 11 11 - 22

16 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing 19 - 10 12 22

17 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ 25 - 12 13 25

18 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 18 18 9 - 27

19 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル 21 13 15 - 28

20 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN 20 14 - 15 29

21 47 近藤　一哉 Ash 16 - 13 17 30

22 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル 22 - 14 16 30

23 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS 24 12 18 - 30

24 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA 1 - 30 2 32

25 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING 23 18 - 14 32

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :



Prefinal Document No: 67-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 10 9:41.554 54.916 0

2 ▲ 3 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:43.604 2.050 2.050 55.081 2

3 ▲ 3 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:44.231 0.627 2.677 55.130 3

4 ▲ 6 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 10 9:44.771 0.540 3.217 55.236 4

5 ▲ 8 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:45.982 1.211 4.428 55.407 5

6 ▲ 18 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 10 9:46.195 0.213 4.641 55.109 6

7 ▼ 3 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 10 9:46.481 0.286 4.927 55.611 7

8 〓 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 10 9:46.553 0.072 4.999 55.430 8

9 ▲ 11 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 10 9:48.081 1.528 6.527 55.759 9

10 ▲ 2 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 10 9:48.273 0.192 6.719 55.629 10

11 ▲ 7 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 10 9:48.935 0.662 7.381 55.540 11

12 ▲ 2 *1 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 10 9:44.497 0.562 7.943 55.494 +5.000 12

13 ▼ 4 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:50.727 1.230 9.173 54.961 13

14 ▼ 7 *2 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 9:46.681 0.954 10.127 55.142 +5.000 14

15 ▲ 8 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 10 9:52.087 0.406 10.533 56.032 15

16 ▼ 5 *3 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 10 9:47.603 0.516 11.049 55.431 +5.000 16

17 ▲ 8 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 10 9:53.673 1.070 12.119 56.001 17

18 ▼ 2 *4 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 10 9:48.813 0.140 12.259 55.652 +5.000 18

19 ▲ 3 *5 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 10 9:50.102 1.289 13.548 55.799 +5.000 19

20 ▼ 5 *6 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:53.086 2.984 16.532 56.028 +5.000 20

21 〓 *7 47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 10 9:55.924 2.838 19.370 56.691 +5.000 21

22 ▼ 5 *8 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 10 9:51.281 0.357 19.727 55.656 +10.000 22

23 ▼ 4 *9 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 9:58.867 2.586 22.313 56.320 +5.000 23

DNF ▼ 22 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 4 3:52.724 6 Laps DNF 55.026 26

DQ ▼ 22 *10 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 1 0:58.142 DQ 57.250 30

*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

*6

*7

*8

*8

*9

*10

*10

*10

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 11:17 FINISH TIME: 11:27

Best Lap No.18Stwerd: 0:54.916 菊地　晃功

NO. 11 酒井　仁  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 11 酒井　仁  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/29   11:59

Rnk

Senior MAX

NO. 11 酒井　仁  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R05 / ﾛｰﾘﾝｸﾞ隊列違反(グリッド間違い・プッシング)

Announcement

NO. 88 白石　優誠  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  9 佐藤　樹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 10 樋江井　琉翔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 27 石田　瑞季  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 17 山下　大輔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  8 山根　慎太郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 47 近藤　一哉  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 14 金井　宏太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 14 金井　宏太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 46 綾部　一将  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Prefinal Heats Document No: 68-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Senior MAX

2020/3/29   12:01

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B P
F

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ 8 0 - 3 0 3

2 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ 13 - 3 4 2 9

3 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ 3 3 5 - 3 11

4 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS 10 - 2 5 7 14

5 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING 15 2 6 - 8 16

6 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY 14 6 - 8 4 18

7 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN 9 4 4 - 14 22

8 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ 5 8 - 10 5 23

9 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ 17 5 - 7 13 25

10 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY 7 - 8 9 10 27

11 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing 11 9 - 6 16 31

12 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 2 10 - 11 12 33

13 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL 4 - 7 0 26 33

14 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports 6 7 0 - 30 37

15 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA 1 - 30 2 6 38

16 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN 20 14 - 15 9 38

17 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 18 18 9 - 11 38

18 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing 19 - 10 12 18 40

19 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ 12 11 11 - 20 42

20 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS 24 12 18 - 15 45

21 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ 25 - 12 13 22 47

22 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING 23 18 - 14 17 49

23 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル 22 - 14 16 19 49

24 47 近藤　一哉 Ash 16 - 13 17 21 51

25 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル 21 13 15 - 23 51

Q
P

B
-C

A
-C

A
-B P
F

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 88-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 8 1 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:24.104 45.565

2 ▲ 13 50 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 20 15:24.287 0.183 0.183 45.471

3 ▼ 2 18 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 20 15:24.830 0.543 0.726 45.751

4 ▲ 2 20 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 20 15:25.119 0.289 1.015 45.826

5 ▲ 9 11 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 15:25.961 0.842 1.857 45.565

6 ▲ 4 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 20 15:26.369 0.408 2.265 45.658

7 ▼ 5 32 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:26.855 0.486 2.751 45.739

8 ▼ 4 5 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 20 15:27.329 0.474 3.225 45.888

9 ▼ 6 16 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:28.369 1.040 4.265 45.821

10 ▼ 5 *1 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 20 15:25.562 2.193 6.458 45.649 +5.000

11 ▲ 1 88 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 20 15:32.535 1.973 8.431 45.900

12 ▲ 1 19 朝日　ターボ KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL Compkart 20 15:33.058 0.523 8.954 45.888

13 ▲ 4 33 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 20 15:34.073 1.015 9.969 45.795

14 ▼ 3 10 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN Racing KOSMIC 20 15:34.337 0.264 10.233 46.090

15 ▼ 8 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:34.523 0.186 10.419 45.868

16 ▲ 5 14 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:38.054 3.531 13.950 46.194

17 ▲ 1 27 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 20 15:38.610 0.556 14.506 46.142

18 ▲ 7 46 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 20 15:39.056 0.446 14.952 46.165

19 ▼ 11 35 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:39.166 0.110 15.062 46.104

20 ▲ 3 17 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 20 15:39.463 0.297 15.359 46.257

21 ▲ 1 38 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 15:39.908 0.445 15.804 46.265

22 ▼ 6 *2 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 20 15:35.898 0.990 16.794 46.223 +5.000

23 ▲ 1 47 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 20 15:42.059 1.161 17.955 46.307

24 ▼ 4 37 安藤　正人 Brioly RS KOSMIC 20 15:42.723 0.664 18.619 46.345

25 ▼ 6 *3 8 山根　慎太郎 チームミヨシ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:42.462 4.739 23.358 46.374 +5.000

*1

*2

*3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4START TIME: 15:00 FINISH TIME: 15:15

Best Lap No.50Stwerd: 0:45.471 岩崎　有矢斗

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2020/3/29   16:04

Rnk

Senior MAX

Announcement

NO. 24 玉橋　陸斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 82 小島　風太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  8 山根　慎太郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1

正式


